WELCOME | THE FACTS | FEATURES | ADVERTISING | SIZES | DIGITAL

FEATURES 2024

JANUARY Issue Date

Show & Sales Directory 06/01/24
Renewables 06/01/24
Forestry 06/01/24

Spring Crop Spraying 20/04/24
Legal Matters 20/04/24
Cereal Disease Control 20/04/24
Biostimulants 20/04/24
Beef Event Preview 20/04/24

MARCH Issue Date

Contactors Special 02/03/24
Fencing & Field Boundaries 02/03/24
Legal Matters / Meet the Surveyors 02/03/24
Skills Training & Apprenticeships 02/03/24

ATV Special

Feed Ration Special
Motoring

Scottish Horse

Lambing Special

Castration & Tail Docking
Health & Safety

Independent Schools

Waste Management/Recycling

Dairying & Dairy Tech Preview
Farm Diversification

Stirling Bull Sales (wk1)

Legal Matters

FEBRUARY

Renewables
Forestry
Galloway Cattle
Highland Cattle
Luing Cattle

Stirling Bull Sales (Wk2)
Motoring
Precision Farming

Spring Arable
Scottish Horse
Wedding Special

Low Carbon Agri Show Preview
Royal Northern Spring Show Preview
UK Dairy Expo Preview

Spring Livestock Special

Drainage

13/01/24
13/01/24
13/01/24
13/01/24

20/01/24
20/01/24
20/01/24
20/01/24
20/01/24

27/01/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
27/01/24

Issue Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
03/02/24

10/02/24
10/02/24
10/02/24

17/02/24
17/02/24
17/02/24

24/02/24
24/02/24
24/02/24
24/02/24
24/02/24

Grass & Silage Special
Maize Establishment
Disease & Weed Control
Renewables

Forestry

Tyres

Dairying Special
Property

Materials Handling
Potato Planting Focus
Scottish Horse

Hill Lambing Preview
Sheep Health

YFC Special

Farm Buildings

Livestock Handling
Tags

De-Horning

Farm Holidays
Outdoor Living
Motoring

GPS Smart Farming

APRIL

Livestock Smart Farming
Soil Health & Fertiliser

Livestock Nutrition
Slurry Management
Renewables
Forestry

Scottish Horse

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24

16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24

23/03/24
23/03/24
23/03/24
23/03/24

30/03/24
30/03/24
30/03/24
30/03/24
30/03/24
30/03/24
30/03/24

Issue Date

06/04/24
06/04/24

13/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24

Spring Bull Sales Previews
Recycling

Pigs & Poultry Preview
Lawn Mowers

MAY

Ayr Show Preview
Shearing
Property
Motoring

All Energy Preview

Renewables

Forestry

Scottish Horse

Further Education/Agri Careers Guide
Grass

Muck & Slurry

Dairying

Fashion

Tractor Special

Tyres

Legal Matters / Power of Attorney
ScotSheep Programme

Rural Events

Beef Feature

JUNE

Cereals Preview
Potatoes
Employment Special

2nd Cut Silage
Smart Grazing
Renewables
Forestry

27/04/24
27/04/24
27/04/24
27/04/24

Issue Date

04/05/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
04/05/24

11/05/24
11/05/24
11/05/24
11/05/24
11/05/24
11/05/24

18/05/24
18/05/24
18/05/24

25/05/24
25/05/24
25/05/24
25/05/24
25/05/24
25/05/24

Issue Date

01/06/24
01/06/24
01/06/24

08/06/24
08/06/24
08/06/24
08/06/24




FEATURES 2024

RHS Preview
Oil Seed Rape
Scottish Horse
RHS Lifestyle

Calf & Heifer Rearing
Arable Scotland Preview

RHS Results

JULY

Great Yorkshire Show Preview
Livestock Nutrition

Drones & GPS Systems

Crop Storage

Sheep Special

ATV Special

Scottish Horse

Motoring

Renewables
Forestry
Legal Matters / Agricultural Solicitors

Turriff Show Preview
Agri College / Graduation Special
Dairying

AUGUST

Arable Special (Varieties Focus)
Potatoes /Potatoes in Practice Preview

Renewables
Forestry
Scottish Horse
NCC

Beltex Sheep

Property
Texel Sheep
Dutch Spotted
Blue Texels

Haulier feature

15/06/24
15/06/24
15/06/24
15/06/24

22/06/24
22/06/24

29/06/24

Issue Date

06/07/24
06/07/24
06/07/24
06/07/24

13/07/24
13/07/24
13/07/24
13/07/24

20/07/24
20/07/24
20/07/24

27/07/24
27/07/24
27/07/24

Issue Date

03/08/24
03/08/24

10/08/24
10/08/24
10/08/24
10/08/24
10/08/24
17/08/24
17/08/24
17/08/24
17/08/24

24/08/24
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UK Dairy Day Preview
Farm Security
Weddings

SEPTEMBER

Kelso Ram Sales Preview
Bluefaced Leicester
Autumn Sowing
Autumn Herbicides

Autumn Livestock Special
Tillage

Renewables

Forestry/APF Preview
Scottish Horse

Soil Management & Fertiliser
Livestock Housing & Health
Potato Storage/Handling
Independent Schools
Swaledales

Hedge Cutting
Blackface Sheep
Precision Farming
Pest/Vermin Control
South Country Cheviots

OCTOBER

Stirling Bull Sales Preview
Tractor Special
Renewables

Forestry

Combines

Salers Cattle
Property

Scottish Horse
Weddings
Hampshire Downs

Borderway Expo Preview
Cultivation Equipment

Telehandlers/Materials Handling

Legal Matters

Scottish Ploughing Championship Preview

31/08/24
31/08/24
31/08/24

Issue Date

07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24
07/09/24

14/09/24
14/09/24
14/09/24
14/09/24
14/09/24

21/09/24
21/09/24
21/09/24
21/09/24
21/09/24

28/09/24
28/09/24
28/09/24
28/09/24
28/09/24

Issue Date

05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24

12/10/24
12/10/24
12/10/24
12/10/24
12/10/24
12/10/24

19/10/24
19/10/24
19/10/24
19/10/24
19/10/24

Stars of the Future
Tyres
Balers

NOVEMBER

Farm Maintenance
Renewables

Forestry

Christmas Gift Guide

Arable Focus/Croptec Preview
LiveScot Preview

Scottish Horse/Christmas Gift Guide
AgriScot Programme

Livestock Disease Prevention
Feeders & Bedders
Christmas Classic Preview
Legal Matters

Genetics/Breeding
Farm Buildings
Fencing

Sprayers
Diversification
Stoves & Heating

DECEMBER

Muck & Slurry
Renewables
Forestry

Spring Crops/Seeds
Scottish Horse
Property

House Building

LAMMA Preview
That Was the Year That Was

Scottish Farmer Wallchart
Rural Living Wallchart

26/10/24
26/10/24
26/10/24

Issue Date

02/11/24
02/11/24
02/11/24
02/11/24

09/11/24
09/11/24
09/11/24
09/11/24

16/11/24
16/11/24
16/11/24
16/11/24

23/11/24
23/11/24
23/11/24

30/11/24
30/11/24
30/11/24

Issue Date

07/12/24
07/12/24
07/12/24

14/12/24
14/12/24
14/12/24
14/12/24

21/12/24
21/12/24
28/12/24
28/12/24

PLEASE NOTE: Dates are subject to change or cancellation.




